
FIXTURES FOR  BANGALORE  SUMMER  MEETING 2016
First Day Saturday 14th May, 2016
Second Day Sunday 15th ,,

(JAYACHAMARAJA WADIYAR CUP - GRADE III)

Third Day Saturday 21st ,,
Fourth Day Sunday 22nd ,,

(KARNATAKA JUVENILE MILLION - GRADE II)

Fifth Day Saturday 28th ,,
Sixth Day Sunday 29th ,,

(RACING PATRONS CUP)

Seventh Day Saturday 4th June, 2016
Eighth Day Sunday 5th ,,

(KRISHNARAJA WADIYAR CUP)

Ninth Day Saturday 11th ,,
Tenth Day Sunday 12th ,,

(FILLIES CHAMPIONSHIP STAKES - GRADE I)

Eleventh Day Saturday 18th ,,
(CHIEF JUSTICE’S  CUP - GRADE III)

Twelfth Day Sunday 19th ,,
(COLTS CHAMPIONSHIP STAKES - GRADE I)

Thirteenth Day Saturday 25th ,,
(JUVENILE SPRINTERS’ MILLION - GRADE III)

Fourteenth Day Sunday 26th ,,
(CHIEF MINISTER’S CUP - GRADE III)

Fifteenth Day Saturday 2nd July, 2016
Sixteenth Day Sunday 3rd ,,

(MAHARAJA’S GOLD CUP - GRADE II)

Seventeenth Day Saturday 9th ,,
(B.T.C. ANNIVERSARY CUP - GRADE II)

Eighteenth Day Sunday 10th ,,
(KINGFISHER DERBY BANGALORE - GRADE I)

Nineteenth Day Saturday 16th ,,
Twentieth Day Sunday 17th ,,

(BANGALORE ST. LEGER - GRADE II)

Twentyfirst Day Saturday 23rd ,,
Twentysecond Day Sunday 24th ,,

(BANGALORE CITY SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP GOLD CUP - GRADE III)

Twentythird Day Saturday 30th ,,
(BANGALORE SUMMER MILLION - GRADE III)

Twentyfourth Day Sunday 31st ,,
(KARNATAKA MILE CHAMPIONSHIP CUP - GRADE II)

Twentyfifth Day Thursday 4th August, 2016
Twentysixth Day Friday 5th ,,

(GOVERNOR’S CUP - GRADE III)

(The above dates are subject to alteration)

CLASSIC  AND SWEEPSTAKES RACES TO BE RUN

DURING BANGALORE SUMMER MEETING 2016

CLASSIC RACES
Added
Money

Rs.

 **THE KINGFISHER DERBY BANGALORE (Grade I) 15000000

 * THE COLTS CHAMPIONSHIP STAKES (Grade I)            5000000

 * THE FILLIES CHAMPIONSHIP STAKES (Grade I) 5000000

 * THE BANGALORE ST. LEGER (GRADE II) 2500000

 *   Second Supplementary entry closes at 10 a.m. on Monday, 2nd May, 2016.

 ** Second Supplementary entry closes at 10 a.m. on Wednesday, 1st June, 2016.

 SWEEPSTAKES RACES
Added
Money

Rs.

THE B.T.C ANNIVERSARY CUP (Grade II) 3000000

THE MAHARAJA’S GOLD CUP (Grade II) 3000000

THE KARNATAKA JUVENILE MILLION (Grade II) 2400000

THE BANGALORE CITY SPRINT

CHAMPIONSHIP GOLD CUP (Grade III) 2400000

THE KARNATAKA MILE CHAMPIONSHIP CUP (Grade II) 2400000

THE JAYACHAMARAJA WADIYAR CUP (Grade III) 1800000

THE CHIEF JUSTICE’S CUP (Grade III) 1800000

THE JUVENILE SPRINTERS’ MILLION (Grade III) 1800000

THE CHIEF MINISTER’S CUP (Grade III) 1800000

THE GOVERNOR’S CUP (Grade III) 1800000

THE BANGALORE SUMMER MILLION (Grade III) 1800000

THE RACING PATRONS CUP 1200000

THE KRISHNARAJA WADIYAR CUP 1200000

THE NAWAB M.ARSHAD ALI KHAN MEMORIAL CUP   1200000

THE MYSTICAL MILLION                                            1200000

First entry closes at 10 a.m. on Monday, 18th April, 2016.


